
№ Фамилия, имя, отчество Пол Дата рождения Субъект РФ Фамилия тренера
Результат 

(баллы)
Место

1 Зубарев Юрий Александрович м 12.09.1984 Белгородская область Бекетов О.В. 44,33 1

2 Иванов Вадим Николаевич м 27.12.2004 Белгородская область Бекетов О.В., Кравченко Т.Л. 43,83 2

3 Асадуллин Мурат Шамилевич м 02.09.2004 Республика Татарстан Врачева И.Г. 43,67 3

4 Балуев Кирилл Александрович м 13.09.1980 Республика Татарстан Марьенков А.В. 43,67 3

5 Батинов Никита Алексеевич м 29.07.2002 Республика Татарстан Марьенков А.В. 43,33 4-5

6 Анохин Владислав Юрьевич м 13.08.2003 Белгородская область Бекетов О.В., Кравченко Т.Л. 43,33 4-5

7 Панков Александр 
Сергеевич м 21.06.1987 Тульская область Абраменков С.В. 31,17 6

8 Капустин Антон Александрович м 01.05.2004 г.ф.з Санкт-Петербург Соколов А.Ф., Беляев М.Г. 30,00 7-8

9 Самсонов Евгений 
Алексеевич м 31.10.2003 Тульская область Абраменков С.В. 29,33 9

10 Московский 
Андрей 
Владимирович м 18.10.1979 Тульская область Абраменков С.В. 28,67 10
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№ Фамилия, имя, отчество Пол Дата рождения Субъект РФ Фамилия тренера
Результат 

(баллы)
Место

1 Тен Александра Александровна ж 06.05.2003 Белгородская область Бекетов О.В. 43,83 1

2 Коханова Валерия Евгеньевна ж 03.08.2004 Белгородская область Бекетов О.В., Кравченко Т.Л. 43,50 2

3 Асадуллина Румия Шамилевна ж 29.08.2003 Республика Татарстан Врачева И.Г. 43,33 3

4 Киселева Арина Борисовна ж 21.07.2002 г.ф.з Санкт-Петербург Соколов А.Ф., Беляев М.Г. 43,00 3

5 Зикирьянова Аделина Рамилевна ж 19.02.2004 Оренбургская область Максимов С.В., Зуботыкина Е.А. 42,83 4

6 Юнусова Лилия Ильфатовна ж 27.09.2002 Республика Татарстан Марьенков А.В. 42,50 5

7 Врачева Инна Георгиевна ж 03.04.1967 Республика Татарстан Марьенков А.В. 41,33 6

№ Фамилия, имя, отчество Пол Дата рождения Субъект РФ Фамилия тренера
Результат 

(время) *
Место

1 Иванов Вадим Николаевич м 27.12.2004 Белгородская область Бекетов О.В., Кравченко Т.Л. 1:04 1

2 Анохин Владислав Юрьевич м 13.08.2003 Белгородская область Бекетов О.В., Кравченко Т.Л. 1:08 2

3 Зубарев Юрий Александрович м 12.09.1984 Белгородская область Бекетов О.В. 1:09 3

4 Балуев Кирилл Александрович м 13.09.1980 Республика Татарстан Марьенков А.В. 1:10 3

5 Капустин Антон Александрович м 01.05.2004 г.ф.з Санкт-Петербург Соколов А.Ф., Беляев М.Г. 1:11 4

6 Самсонов Евгений 
Алексеевич м 31.10.2003 Тульская область Абраменков С.В. 1:12 5

7 Асадуллин Мурат Шамилевич м 02.09.2004 Республика Татарстан Врачева И.Г. 1:13 6

8 Московский 
Андрей 
Владимирович м 18.10.1979 Тульская область Абраменков С.В. 1:15 7-8

9 Батинов Никита Алексеевич м 29.07.2002 Республика Татарстан Марьенков А.В. 1:15 7-8

10 Панков Александр 
Сергеевич м 21.06.1987 Тульская область Абраменков С.В. 1:17 9

№ Фамилия, имя, отчество Пол Дата рождения Субъект РФ Фамилия тренера
Результат 

(время) *
Место

1 Тен Александра Александровна ж 06.05.2003 Белгородская область Бекетов О.В. 0:56 1

2 Зикирьянова Аделина Рамилевна ж 19.02.2004 Оренбургская область Максимов С.В., Зуботыкина Е.А. 0:56 2

3 Коханова Валерия Евгеньевна ж 03.08.2004 Белгородская область Бекетов О.В., Кравченко Т.Л. 0:57 3

4 Киселева Арина Борисовна ж 21.07.2002 г.ф.з Санкт-Петербург Соколов А.Ф., Беляев М.Г. 1:16 3

5 Юнусова Лилия Ильфатовна ж 27.09.2002 Республика Татарстан Марьенков А.В. 1:16 4

6 Асадуллина Румия Шамилевна ж 29.08.2003 Республика Татарстан Врачева И.Г. 1:18 5
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